
 

 

 
 

2018-19 School Year 
 
 
FALL SPORTS 
Cheerleading 
Crew: Boys/Girls (US only) 
Cross Country: Boys/Girls 
Field Hockey 
Football 
Volleyball 
 
WINTER SPORTS 
Basketball: Boys 
Basketball: Girls 
Soccer: Boys 
Soccer: Girls 
Wrestling 
 
SPRING SPORTS 
Baseball 
Crew: Boys/Girls (US only) 
Golf: Boys/Girls 
Lacrosse: Boys 
Lacrosse: Girls 
Softball 
Tennis: Boys/Girls 
Track and Field: Boys/Girls 
 
ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT 
Athletic Director 
Associate Athletic Director 
Athletic Trainer 
Assistant Athletic Trainer 
 
 
 
 

 
 
PROGRAM DIRECTOR 
Megan Boyd ‘09 
Cait Dunn ’07 
Coming Soon 
Ashlyn Hudson 
Richard Williams   
Laura Gomez        
 
 
Corey Henderson  
Justin Bell  
Mark Gardner        
Mike Renshaw 
Coming Soon 
 
 
Albert Najera 
Cait Dunn ’07 
David Tollison        
Pat Kennedy 
Maggie Koch 
Mindi Sacco        
Scott Goetsch   
Evan Hadrick                                
 
 
Dan Gill          
David Tollison        
Jeff Geier               
Crystal Carrizales  
 
 
 
 

 
 
EMAIL 
boydm@esdallas.org 
dunnc@esdallas.org 
Coming Soon 
hudsona@esdallas.org 
williamsr@esdallas.org 
gomezl@esdallas.org 
 
 
hendersonc@esdallas.org 
bellj@esdallas.org 
gardnerm@esdallas.org 
renshawm@esdallas.org 
Coming Soon 
 
 
najeraa@esdallas.org 
dunnc@esdallas.org 
tollisond@esdallas.org 
kennedyp@esdallas.org 
kochm@esdallas.org 
ramonm@esdallas.org 
goetschs@esdallas.org 
hadricke@esdallas.org 
 
 
gilld@esdallas.org 
tollisond@esdallas.org 
geierj@esdallas.org 
carrizalesc@esdallas.org 

The Episcopal School of Dallas 
Department of Athletics 

4100 Merrell Road 
Dallas, Texas 75229 

 
Athletics Main 214-353-5810 

www.esdallas.org/athletics 
 
 


